
Wettkampf: 7
Gem. 4-Kampf Mädchen P2-P4 10 - 
12 Jahre

Turngau Mittellahn

Gaukinderturnfest 2019
16.06.2019 in Obertiefenbach

Nachname
Vorname

Verein
Jg. Leistung

Gesamt RangGerätebahnPunkte

Lauf 50 m

Weitsprung

Schlagball 80 g

Rauner
Antonia

TV Elz
2009 29,50

29,50
8,30
8,99

3,68
8,10

27,30
7,80 54,39 1

Jeuck
Mia

TV Eschhofen
2008 29,00

29,00
7,80

10,36
3,44
7,57

20,60
5,89 52,82 2

Schneider
Thalina

TV Elz
2008 28,50

28,50
8,70
8,00

3,39
7,46

23,10
6,60 50,56 3

Hilfrich
Luisa

TV Eschhofen
2008 28,50

28,50
8,90
7,54

3,27
7,19

22,30
6,37 49,60 4

Müller
Marla

TV Elz
2009 27,50

27,50
8,80
7,77

3,50
7,70

20,20
5,77 48,74 5

Sonntag, 16. Juni 2019 SEITE 1 VON 1


